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Campeonato de Baleares de Invierno INF-JUN-ABS 23-24
Eivissa, 2 - 3/12/2023

Prueba 31 Fem., 100m Mariposa Absoluto Femenino
03/12/2023 Resultados Prelim
RECBAL 59.23 A.HIERRO GIJON 14/11/2019
MM17 1:01.20 C.NUÑEZ SON HUGO 01/01/2022
MM16 1:01.45 L. OLIVA SABADELL 16/12/2016
MM15 1:02.40 L.OLIVA SON HUGO 19/12/2015
MM14 1:02.96 R.VIVES 01/01/1998
MM13 1:05.12 R.VIVES 01/01/1997
MM12 1:06.51 R.VIVES 01/01/1996
Puntos: FINA 2022

Clasificación AN Tiempo Pts 50m 100m

Infantil Femenino

1. SANTHA FERENCZI Lucia 09 C.N. La Salle-Palma 1:07.62 526 Q 31.96 35.66
2. CZAJA Emily 10 Cn.Palma De Mallorca 1:07.63 525 Q 31.56 36.07
3. FERRER CARASA Ania 10 C.N.Sta.Eulalia Rio 1:10.08 472 32.82 37.26
4. MARCO ESCRIBANO Neus 09 C.N. La Salle-Palma 1:16.45 364 35.10 41.35

Junior Femenino

1. ABAD NUÑEZ Beth 08 Cn.Palma De Mallorca 1:05.29 584 Q 31.06 34.23
2. GELABERT RUBIO Claudia 07 Cn.Palma De Mallorca 1:06.70 548 Q 31.47 35.23
3. CERDA MANRESA Margalida 07 C.N. Felanitx 1:08.35 509 Q 32.21 36.14
4. DIAZ PERELLO Marina 07 C.N. Felanitx 1:08.59 504 Q 32.02 36.57
5. FERNANDEZ BERTH Aina 08 C.N. Voltor Balear 1:09.06 493 31.73 37.33
6. BONET PEREZ Marta 08 C.N.Sta.Eulalia Rio 1:09.34 487 32.48 36.86

Absoluto Femenino

1. NUÑEZ LLADO Claudia 05 Cn.Palma De Mallorca 1:01.49 699 Q 28.57 32.92
2. ABAD NUÑEZ Beth 08 Cn.Palma De Mallorca 1:05.29 584 Q 31.06 34.23
3. GELABERT RUBIO Claudia 07 Cn.Palma De Mallorca 1:06.70 548 Q 31.47 35.23
4. SANTHA FERENCZI Lucia 09 C.N. La Salle-Palma 1:07.62 526 Q 31.96 35.66
5. CZAJA Emily 10 Cn.Palma De Mallorca 1:07.63 525 Q 31.56 36.07
6. TORRICO RUIZ Kiara 05 C.N. Voltor Balear 1:08.31 510 Q 31.94 36.37
7. CERDA MANRESA Margalida 07 C.N. Felanitx 1:08.35 509 Q 32.21 36.14
8. DIAZ PERELLO Marina 07 C.N. Felanitx 1:08.59 504 Q 32.02 36.57
9. CASTAÑER NOGUERA Nerea 03 C.N. Voltor Balear 1:08.68 502 R 32.31 36.37

10. BARRIOS GIORNO Sofia 05 Cn.Palma De Mallorca 1:08.94 496 R 30.74 38.20
11. FERNANDEZ BERTH Aina 08 C.N. Voltor Balear 1:09.06 493 31.73 37.33
12. BONET PEREZ Marta 08 C.N.Sta.Eulalia Rio 1:09.34 487 32.48 36.86
13. GOMEZ CAMPINS Francette 05 A. Master Baleares 1:09.37 487 32.55 36.82
14. FERRER CARASA Ania 10 C.N.Sta.Eulalia Rio 1:10.08 472 32.82 37.26
15. MARCO ESCRIBANO Neus 09 C.N. La Salle-Palma 1:16.45 364 35.10 41.35


